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MaMLISE seminar/info day: Multilingualism and Second
Language Provision in Schools

Tuesday, 23 March 2021

Times GMT /CET/ EET

8:15/9:15/10:15

9:00/10:00/11:00

9:30/10:30/11:30

10:30/11:30/12:30

11:15/12:15/13:15

11:45/12:45/13:45

12:00/13:00/14:00

12:15/13:15/14:15

13:00/14:00/15:00
(until 14:00/15:00/16:00)

19:00/20:00/21:00

Coffee Break/Breakfast

Welcome

Session 1: Migration and Language Learning

10-minute break

Session 2: Mainstreaming Second Language
Provision/Language Sensitive Teaching

10-minute break

Session 3: Developing Teaching Materials

Conclusions for the MaMLISE project

And what about terminology?

Lunch Break

Session 4: Gamifying learning and Teaching:
Moodle in MaMLISE
and conclusions for the MaMLISE project

evening event

MaMLiSE bar

Discussion; pre-recorded talks by
e Verena Plutzar (Vienna)
¢ Dita Vogel (Bremen)

Discussion; pre-recorded talks by
e Désirée Prag & Sonja Carlson (Bielefeld)
e Andrea Daase & Milena Nufiez Reinoso
(Bremen)
e Udo Ohm (Bielefeld)

Live talk and discussion: Anna Szczepaniak-
Kozak & Sylwia Adamczak-Krysztofowicz
(Poznan)

based on discussion in cryptpad

Discussion; pre-recorded talk by
Maria Fountana (CTI Patras/Athens)

Please bring your own wine, beer or whatever
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Wednesday, 24 March 2021

Times GMT /CET/ EET

8:15/9:15/10:15

9:00/10:00/11:00

10:00/11:00/12:00

10:30/11:30/12:30

11:00/12:00/13:00

11:30/12:30/13:30

12:00/13:00/14:00

12:15/13:15/14:15

13:00/14:00/15:00

13:15/14:15/15:15

14:00/15:00/16:00

Coffee Break/Breakfast

Session 5: Multilingual School Development

10-minute break

Session 6: Newly immigrated pupils

Complementary second language provision
and teacher education: Good practice from 20
years of ForBi project

10-minute break

Session 7: Teacher Education

Session 8: International Teachers

ITTS Erasmus+ project: International Teachers
for Tomorrow’s School

10-minute break

Conclusions for the MaMLISE project

Lunch Break

Session 9: Multilingualism: Connecting
Family and School (10 4)

Planning the Manual

\

Discussion; pre-recorded talk by
David Little (Dublin)

Live talk: Maria Tzouma & Eirini
Varotsu (loannina)

Live talk and discussion Katja
Baginski (Bremen)

discussion of pre-recorded-talk by
Stephanie Falkenstern & Gontje
Erichsen (Bielefeld)

Live talk: Claudia Riemer
(Bielefeld)

Discussion; pre-recorded talks by
e Angela Farrell (Limerick)
e Anika Zorner (Bielefeld)
e Sina Spiekermeier, Andrea
Daase & Udo Ohm
(Bielefeld/Bremen)

Pre-recorded talk by Katja Baginski
(Bremen)

Live talk and discussion: Renate
Schussler, Silke Hachmeister,
Nadine Auner (BiSED Bielefeld)

Discussion of pre-recorded talk by
Sandra Ballweg (Bielefeld)

Closing
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