

MaMLiSE seminar/info day: Multilingualism and Second Language Provision in Schools

Tuesday, 23 March 2021

8:15/9:15/10:15	Coffee Break/Breakfast			
9:00/10:00/11:00	Welcome			
9:30/10:30/11:30	Session 1: Migration and Language Learning	Discussion; pre-recorded talks by • Verena Plutzar (Vienna) • Dita Vogel (Bremen)		
10-minute break				
10:30/11:30/12:30	Session 2: Mainstreaming Second Language Provision/Language Sensitive Teaching	 Discussion; pre-recorded talks by Désirée Präg & Sonja Carlson (Bielefeld) Andrea Daase & Milena Nuñez Reinoso (Bremen) Udo Ohm (Bielefeld) 		
10-minute break				
11:15/12:15/13:15	Session 3: Developing Teaching Materials	Live talk and discussion: Anna Szczepaniak- Kozak & Sylwia Adamczak-Krysztofowicz (Poznań)		
11:45/12:45/13:45	Conclusions for the MaMLiSE project			
12:00/13:00/14:00	And what about terminology?	based on discussion in cryptpad		
12:15/13:15/14:15	Lunch Break			
13:00/14:00/15:00 (until 14:00/15:00/16:00)	Session 4: Gamifying learning and Teaching: Moodle in MaMLiSE and conclusions for the MaMLiSE project	Discussion; pre-recorded talk by Maria Fountana (CTI Patras/Athens)		

	evening event
19:00/20:00/21:00	MaMLiSE bar Please bring your own wine, beer or whatever 😉



www.mamlise.amu.edu.pl

2⁰ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ

ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ

ODN

UNIVERSITÄT BIELEFELD

CTI

computer technology

Universität Bremen



Majority and Minority Languages in School Environment: Helping Teachers, Pupils and Parents 2020-1-PL01-KA201-081612





Wednesday, 24 March 2021

Times GMT /CET/ EET				
8:15/9:15/10:15	Coffee Break/Breakfast			
9:00/10:00/11:00	Session 5: Multilingual School Development	Discussion; pre-recorded talk by David Little (Dublin) Live talk: Maria Tzouma & Eirini Varotsu (Ioannina)		
10-minute break				
10:00/11:00/12:00	Session 6: Newly immigrated pupils	Live talk and discussion Katja Baginski (Bremen) discussion of pre-recorded-talk by Stephanie Falkenstern & Göntje Erichsen (Bielefeld)		
10:30/11:30/12:30	Complementary second language provision and teacher education: Good practice from 20 years of FörBi project	Live talk: Claudia Riemer (Bielefeld)		
10-minute break				
11:00/12:00/13:00	Session 7: Teacher Education	 Discussion; pre-recorded talks by Angela Farrell (Limerick) Anika Zörner (Bielefeld) Sina Spiekermeier, Andrea Daase & Udo Ohm (Bielefeld/Bremen) 		
11:30/12:30/13:30	Session 8: International Teachers	Pre-recorded talk by Katja Baginski (Bremen)		
	ITTS Erasmus+ project: International Teachers for Tomorrow's School	Live talk and discussion: Renate Schüssler, Silke Hachmeister, Nadine Auner (BiSED Bielefeld)		
	10-minute break			
12:00/13:00/14:00	Conclusions for the MaMLiSE project			
12:15/13:15/14:15	Lunch Break			
13:00/14:00/15:00				
13:15/14:15/15:15	Planning the Manual			
14:00/15:00/16:00	Closing			
Vertical Decide Decidentifies Recepted	2 ⁰ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΙΩΑΝΝΙΝΩΝ	Universität Bremen		

www.mamlise.amu.edu.pl

IAM

mamlise@amu.edu.pl



Majority and Minority Languages in School Environment: Helping Teachers, Pupils and Parents 2020-1-PL01-KA201-081612





www.mamlise.amu.edu.pl

mamlise@amu.edu.pl